Charters and Ordinances - Andover

Town
Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Andover

Title
Andover, Connecticut ordinances

Town of Andover, Connecticut; street and
highway standards

Town of Andover compliation of ordinances
& special acts including Town of Andover act
of incorporation, description of town bounds

Town of Andover, Connecticut; subdivision
regulations

Town of Andover, Connecticut; zoning
Regulations

Connecticut Town of Andover Ordinances
Biennial Supplement

Proposed Garden Apartment Housing Code
for the Town of Andover

Town of Andover Planning and Zoning
Commission; Subdivision Regulations

Town of Andover Planning and Zoning
Commission; Subdivision Regulations

Town of Andover ordinances

Supplemental ordinances 1996 - 1997

Andover, Conn Ordinances

Andover-Ordinances

Town Charter

Town of Andover, inland wetlands and
watercourses, regulations

Town of Andover, inland wetlands and
watercourses, regulations

Town of Andover Planning and Zoning
Commission; Zoning Regulations

Town of Andover Planning and Zoning
Commission; Zoning Regulations

Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts;
Town of Andover, Connecticut

Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts;
Town of Andover, Connecticut

Town of Andover, inland wetlands and
watercourses, regulations

Year(s)
1962

1973

1974

1976

1976

1978

1984

1990

1990

1995

1997

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

Location
Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances
Andover 1"

Box: "Charters and Ordinances

Andover 1"

Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"

Notes

copy 2

copy 2



Town
Andover

Andover

Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover
Andover

Title

Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts;
Town of Andover, Connecticut

Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts;
Town of Andover, Connecticut

Town Charter

Town Charter

Andover Town Charter 1998

Andover Town Charter 1998

Andover Town Charter

Year(s)
2005

2011

2016
2016
1998
1998
2002

Location
Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"

Box: "Andover 2"
Box: "Andover 2"
shelf
shelf
shelf

Notes



