Charters and Ordinances - Andover

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Andover	Andover, Connecticut ordinances	1962	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover, Connecticut; street and highway standards	1973	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover compliation of ordinances & special acts including Town of Andover act of incorporation, description of town bounds	1974	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover, Connecticut; subdivision regulations	1976	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover, Connecticut; zoning Regulations	1976	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Connecticut Town of Andover Ordinances Biennial Supplement	1978	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Proposed Garden Apartment Housing Code for the Town of Andover	1984	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover Planning and Zoning Commission; Subdivision Regulations	1990	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover Planning and Zoning Commission; Subdivision Regulations	1990	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	сору 2
Andover	Town of Andover ordinances	1995	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Supplemental ordinances 1996 - 1997	1997	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Andover, Conn Ordinances	2001	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Andover-Ordinances	2002	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town Charter	2002	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover, inland wetlands and watercourses, regulations	2002	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	
Andover	Town of Andover, inland wetlands and watercourses, regulations	2002	Box: "Charters and Ordinances Andover 1"	сору 2
Andover	Town of Andover Planning and Zoning Commission; Zoning Regulations	2004	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Town of Andover Planning and Zoning Commission; Zoning Regulations	2004	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts; Town of Andover, Connecticut	2004	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts; Town of Andover, Connecticut	2004	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Town of Andover, inland wetlands and watercourses, regulations	2004	Box: "Andover 2"	

Town	Title	Year(s)	Location	Notes
Andover	Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts; Town of Andover, Connecticut	2005	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Ordinances, By-Laws, Rules, and Special Acts; Town of Andover, Connecticut	2011	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Town Charter	2016	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Town Charter	2016	Box: "Andover 2"	
Andover	Andover Town Charter 1998	1998	shelf	
Andover	Andover Town Charter 1998	1998	shelf	
Andover	Andover Town Charter	2002	shelf	